THE DATASHEET OF
DDTA144WCA-7-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES) CA
 PNP PRE-BIASED SMALL SIGNAL SOT-23
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSISTOR
Features
• Epitaxial Planar Die Construction

DDTA (R1≠R2 SERIES) CA
© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
DDTA113ZCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123YCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA123JCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143XCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143FCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA143ZCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114YCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA114WCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA124XCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144VCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
DDTA144WCA-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
N
E
W
 P